June 30th, 2017, and December 31st, 2016, and on the condensed consolidated statements of income for the six-month
period ending June 30th, 2017, and the year ending December 31st, 2016, respectively, as if the Transaction had been
carried out on June 30th, 2017, December 31st, 2016, or January 1st, 2017, respectively. The financial information of
ASUR that was the basis for the compilation of this condensed pro forma consolidated financial information was
obtained by ASUR management from the company’s condensed interim unaudited consolidated financial statements as
of June 30th, 2017, and from the audited consolidated financial statements as of December 31st, 2016, which were
prepared in accordance with International Accounting Standard 34 Interim Financial Reporting and International
Financial Reporting Standards, respectively.

17

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

30

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste – Colombia

Bulletin – Company Restructuring

Airplan

CONDENSED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS OF JUNE
30th, 2017

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Pro
Forma  Adjustments

Note
2

ASUR Pro
Forma

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS:
Cash & cash equivalents $2,829,843 $33,157 $ 315,230 a.b. $3,178,230
Accounts receivable - net 376,443 345,614 —  722,057
Income tax refundable 1,526,506 —  —  1,526,506
Other assets —  399 —  399

Total current assets 4,732,792 379,170 315,230 5,427,192

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Land, furniture & equipment - net 440,044 3,454 —  443,498
Intangible assets, airport
concessions - net 33,139,682 5,027,619 —  38,167,301
Goodwill 253,777 —  1,940,221 d. 2,193,998
Other non-current assets —  3,998 —  3,998

TOTAL ASSETS $38,566,295 $5,414,241 $ 2,255,451 $46,235,987

LIABILITIES & TOTAL EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Bank loans $56,806 $22,290 $ 603,378 c. $682,474
Income tax payable —  53,932 —  53,932
Accounts payable & accumulated
expenses 1,170,021 365,977 —  1,535,998

Total current liabilities 1,226,827 442,199 603,378 2,272,404

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES:
Bank loans 3,858,966 2,532,089 3,396,622 9,787,677

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

31

Deferred income tax 1,599,806 552,322 —  2,152,128
Employee benefits 10,993 —  —  10,993
Long-term debt 6,978,619 —  —  6,978,619

TOTAL LIABILITIES 13,675,211 3,526,610 4,000,000 21,201,821

STOCKHOLDERS’ EQUITY
Capital stock 7,767,276 586,383 (586,383 ) 7,767,276
Capital reserves 1,075,002 1,063,965 (1,063,965 ) 1,075,002
Other comprehensive income 560,006 —  —  560,006
Retained earnings 13,661,250 237,283 (237,283 ) 13,661,250

Equity of controlling interest 23,063,534 1,887,631 (1,887,631 ) 23,063,534
Non-controlling interest 1,827,550 —  143,082 e. 1,970,632

Total equity 24,891,084 1,887,631 (1,744,549 ) 25,034,166

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $38,566,295 $5,414,241 $ 2,255,451 $46,235,987

18

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

32

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste – Colombia

Bulletin – Company Restructuring

Airplan

CONDENSED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR
THE SIX-MONTH PERIOD ENDING JUNE 30th, 2017

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Pro Forma
Adjustments

Note
2

ASUR Pro
Forma

REVENUES
Aeronautical services $2,855,252 $802,098 $ —  $3,657,350
Non-aeronautical services 2,022,202 221,039 —  2,243,241
Construction services 534,591 1,242,877 —  1,777,468

Total revenues 5,412,045 2,266,014 —  7,678,059

OPERATING COSTS & EXPENSES
Cost of aeronautical and non-aeronautical services 819,441 42,604 —  862,045
Cost of construction services 534,591 718,120 —  1,252,711
Administrative expenses 812,343 801,579 —  1,613,922

Total operating costs & expenses 2,166,375 1,562,303 —  3,728,678

Operating profit 3,245,670 703,711 —  3,949,381

Interests receivable —  8,989 —  8,989
Interests payable (1,570 ) (124,683 ) (174,075 ) f. (300,328 )
Exchange-rate profit —  3,731 —  3,731
Exchange-rate loss —  (13,278 ) —  (13,278 )

(1,570 ) (125,241 ) (174,075 ) (300,886 )

Interest in joint-venture profits accounted for using equity
method 112,345 —  —  112,345

Profit before taxes 3,356,445 578,470 (174,075 ) 3,760,840

Taxes on profits:
Asset tax 466 —  —  466
Income tax 865,273 206,016 —  1,071,289

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

33

Net income for the period $2,490,706 $372,454 ($ 174,075 ) $2,689,085

Other comprehensive earnings from the period to be
reclassified subsequently as income —  128,456 —  128,456

Net income from the period attributable to:
Non-controlling interest 19,428 —  28,232 g. 47,660
Controlling interest $2,471,278 $372,454 ($ 202,307 ) g. $2,641,425

19

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

34

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste – Colombia

Bulletin – Company Restructuring

Airplan

CONDENSED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL POSITION AS OF
DECEMBER 31st, 2016

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Pro Forma
Adjustments Note 2 ASUR Pro

Forma
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS:
Cash & cash equivalents $3,497,635 $88,740 ($215,456 ) a. b. $3,370,919
Accounts receivable - net 464,872 102,580 —  567,452
Income tax refundable 111,738 61,348 —  173,086
Inventories 24,392 3 —  24,395
Other assets 134,381 854 —  135,235

Total current assets 4,233,018 253,525 -215,456 4,271,087

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Land, furniture & equipment - net 323,099 3,921 —  327,020
Intangible assets, airport
concessions - net 20,284,126 6,248,321 —  26,532,447
Accounts receivable in joint venture 1,886,546 —  —  1,886,546
Investments in joint venture accounted
for using equity method 2,489,302 —  —  2,489,302
Goodwill —  —  2,718,701 d. 2,718,701

TOTAL ASSETS $29,216,091 $6,505,767 $ 2,503,245 $38,225,103

LIABILITIES & TOTAL EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Bank loans $58,336 $—  $ 603,378 c. $661,714
Income tax payable 59,613 30,077 —  89,690
Accounts payable & accumulated expenses 475,234 353,383 —  828,617

Total current liabilities 593,183 383,460 603,378 1,580,021

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES:
Bank loans 4,402,440 2,701,427 3,396,622 10,500,489

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

35

Deferred income tax 1,456,020 1,801,366 —  3,257,386
Employee benefits 10,494 —  —  10,494

TOTAL LIABILITIES 6,462,137 4,886,253 4,000,000 15,348,390

STOCKHOLDERS’ EQUITY
Capital stock 7,767,276 526,301 (526,301 ) 7,767,276
Capital reserves 5,938,387 65,635 (65,635 ) 5,938,387
Other comprehensive income 893,132 —  —  893,132
Retained earnings 8,155,159 1,027,578 (1,027,578) 8,155,159

Equity of controlling interest 22,753,954 1,619,514 (1,619,514) 22,753,954
Non-controlling interest —  —  122,759 e. 122,759

Total equity 22,753,954 1,619,514 (1,496,755) 22,876,713

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY $29,216,091 $6,505,767 $ 2,503,245 $38,225,103

20

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

36

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste – Colombia

Bulletin – Company Restructuring

Airplan

CONDENSED PRO FORMA CONSOLIDATED STATEMENT OF COMPREHENSIVE INCOME FOR
THE YEAR ENDING DECEMBER 31st, 2016

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Pro Forma
Adjustments

Note
2

ASUR Pro
Forma

REVENUES
Aeronautical services $4,532,194 $1,055,677 $ —  $5,587,871
Non-aeronautical services 3,104,343 339,297 —  3,443,640
Construction services 2,116,954 2,061,012 —  4,177,966

Total revenues 9,753,491 3,455,986 —  13,209,477

OPERATING COSTS & EXPENSES
Cost of aeronautical and non-aeronautical services 2,499,095 407,769 —  2,906,864
Cost of construction services 2,116,954 1,904,743 —  4,021,697
Administrative expenses 204,843 142,502 —  347,345

Total operating costs & expenses 4,820,892 2,455,014 —  7,275,906

Operating profit 4,932,599 1,000,972 —  5,933,571

Interests receivable 184,569 604 —  185,173
Interests payable (126,186 ) (166,616 ) (342,418 ) f. (635,220 )
Exchange-rate profit 738,648 139 —  738,787
Exchange-rate loss (842,500 ) —  —  (842,500 )

(45,469 ) (165,873 ) (342,418 ) (553,760 )

Interest in joint-venture profits accounted for using
equity method 144,248 —  —  144,248

Profit before taxes 5,031,378 835,099 (342,418 ) 5,524,059

Taxes on profits:
Asset tax 932 —  —  932
Income tax 1,401,184 6,817 —  1,408,001

Net income for the period $3,629,262 $828,282 ($ 342,418 ) $4,115,126

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

37

Other comprehensive earnings from the period to be
reclassified subsequently as income —  (71,872 ) —  (71,872 )

Net income from the period attributable to:
Non-controlling interest —  —  ($41,553 ) g. ($41,553 )
Controlling interest $3,629,262 $828,282 (300,865 ) g. 4,158,679

21

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

38

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste – Colombia

Bulletin – Company Restructuring

Airplan

6.COMMENTS AND ANALYSIS OF COMPANY MANAGEMENT REGARDING ISSUER’S OPERATING
RESULTS AND FINANCIAL POSITION

The information and comments contained in this section are intended to facilitate the analysis and comprehension of
the pro forma consolidated financial information of ASUR for the periods mentioned below.

[…]

Company’s nature, the event or transaction on which pro forma condensed consolidated financial information has been
gathered, and other relevant circumstances.

Our work also included an evaluation of the general presentation of the pro forma condensed consolidated financial
information.

We consider that the evidence obtained provides a sufficient and proper basis to support our opinion.

Opinion

In our opinion, the pro forma condensed consolidated financial information of Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A.
B. de C. V. and subsidiaries at June 30, 2017 and for the six-month period ended on that date, as well as at December
31, 2016 and for the year then ended, has been gathered, in all material respects, in accordance with the assumptions
and criteria described in Note 2.

PricewaterhouseCoopers, S. C.

C.P.C. Antonio Nivón Trejo

Audit Partner

Page 3

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

52

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A. B. de C. V.

and subsidiaries

Pro forma condensed consolidated statement of financial position

at June 30, 2017

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Adjustments
Pro Forma Note 2 ASUR Pro

Forma
ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS:
Cash and cash equivalents $2,829,843 $33,157 $315,230 a. b. $3,178,230
Accounts receivable - net 376,443 345,614 —  722,057
Recoverable income taxes 1,526,506 —  —  1,526,506
Other assets —  399 —  399

Total current assets 4,732,792 379,170 315,230 5,427,192

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Land, furniture and equipment - Net 440,044 3,454 —  443,498
Intangible assets, airport concessions - Net 33,139,682 5,027,619 —  38,167,301
Goodwill 253,777 —  1,940,221 d. 2,193,998
Other non-current assets —  3,998 —  3,998

TOTAL ASSETS $38,566,295 $5,414,241 $2,255,451 $46,235,987

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS’ EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Bank loans $56,806 $22,290 $603,378 c. $682,474
Income taxes payable —  53,932 —  53,932
Accounts payable and accrued expenses 1,170,021 365,977 —  1,535,998

Total current liabilities 1,226,827 442,199 603,378 2,272,404

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES:
Bank loans 3,858,966 2,532,089 3,396,622 9,787,677

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

53

Deferred income tax 1,599,806 552,322 —  2,152,128
Employee benefits 10,993 —  —  10,993
Other non-current liabilities 6,978,619 —  —  6,978,619

TOTAL LIABILITIES 13,675,211 3,526,610 4,000,000 21,201,821

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Capital stock 7,767,276 586,383 (586,383 ) 7,767,276
Capital reserves 1,075,002 1,063,965 (1,063,965) 1,075,002
Other comprehensive income 560,006 —  —  560,006
Retained earnings 13,661,250 237,283 (237,283 ) 13,661,250

Stockholders’ equity of controlling interest 23,063,534 1,887,631 (1,887,631) 23,063,534
Non-controlling interest 1,827,550 —  143,082 e. 1,970,632

Total stockholders’ equity 24,891,084 1,887,631 (1,744,549) 25,034,166

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS’
EQUITY $38,566,295 $5,414,241 $2,255,451 $46,235,987

Page 4

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

54

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A. B. de C. V.

and subsidiaries

Pro forma condensed consolidated of comprehensive income for the

six-month period ended on June 30, 2017

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Adjustments
Pro Forma

Note
2

ASUR Pro
Forma

INCOME
Aeronautical services $2,855,252 $802,098 $ —  $3,657,350
Non-aeronautical services 2,022,202 221,039 —  2,243,241
Construction services 534,591 1,242,877 —  1,777,468

Total income 5,412,045 2,266,014 —  7,678,059

OPERATING COSTS AND EXPENSES
Costs of aeronautical and non-aeronautical services 819,441 42,604 —  862,045
Cost of construction services 534,591 718,120 —  1,252,711
Administrative expenses 812,343 801,579 —  1,613,922

Total operating costs and expenses 2,166,375 1,562,303 —  3,728,678

Operating profit 3,245,670 703,711 —  3,949,381

Interest income —  8,989 —  8,989
Interest expense (1,570 ) (124,683 ) (174,075) f. (300,328 )
Exchange gain —  3,731 —  3,731
Exchange loss —  (13,278 ) —  (13,278 )

(1,570 ) (125,241 ) (174,075) (300,886 )

Equity in results of joint venture accounted for under the
equity method 112,345 —  —  112,345

Net income before income taxes 3,356,445 578,470 (174,075) 3,760,840

Income taxes:
Asset tax 466 —  —  466
Income tax 865,273 206,016 —  1,071,289

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

55

Net income for the period $2,490,706 $372,454 ($174,075 ) $2,689,085

Other comprehensive income (loss) for the period that can
be subsequently reclassified to income —  128,456 —  128,456

Net income for the period attributable to:
Non-controlling interest 19,428 28,232 g. 47,660
Controlling interest $2,471,278 $372,454 ($202,307 ) g. 2,641,425

Page 5

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

56

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A. B. de C. V.

and subsidiaries

Pro forma condensed consolidated statement of financial position at December 31, 2016

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Adjustments
Pro Forma

Note
2

ASUR Pro
Forma

ASSETS
CURRENT ASSETS:
Cash and cash equivalents $3,497,635 $88,740 ($215,456 ) a. b. $3,370,919
Accounts receivable - net 464,872 102,580 —  567,452
Recoverable income taxes 111,738 61,348 —  173,086
Inventories 24,392 3 —  24,395
Other assets 134,381 854 —  135,235

Total current assets 4,233,018 253,525 (215,456 ) 4,271,087

NON-CURRENT ASSETS
Land, furniture and equipment - Net 323,099 3,921 —  327,020
Intangible assets, airport concessions - Net 20,284,126 6,248,321 —  26,532,447
Accounts receivable of joint venture 1,886,546 —  —  1,886,546
Investment in joint venture accounted for by the
equity method 2,489,302 —  —  2,489,302

Goodwill —  —  2,718,701 d. 2,718,701

TOTAL ASSETS $29,216,091 $6,505,767 $ 2,503,245 $38,225,103

LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS’ EQUITY
CURRENT LIABILITIES:
Bank loans $58,336 $ 603,378 c. $661,714
Income taxes payable 59,613 30,077 —  89,690
Accounts payable and accrued expenses 475,234 353,383 —  828,617

Total current liabilities 593,183 383,460 603,378 1,580,021

LONG-TERM LIABILITIES:
Bank loans 4,402,440 2,701,427 3,396,622 10,500,489
Deferred income tax 1,456,020 1,801,366 —  3,257,386
Employee benefits 10,494 —  —  10,494

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

57

TOTAL LIABILITIES 6,462,137 4,886,253 4,000,000 15,348,390

STOCKHOLDERS' EQUITY
Capital stock 7,767,276 526,301 (526,301 ) 7,767,276
Capital reserves 5,938,387 65,635 (65,635 ) 5,938,387
Other comprehensive income 893,132 —  —  893,132
Retained earnings 8,155,159 1,027,578 (1,027,578) 8,155,159

Stockholders’ equity of controlling interest 22,753,954 1,619,514 (1,619,514) 22,753,954
Non-controlling interest —  —  122,759 e. 122,759

Total stockholders’ equity 22,753,954 1,619,514 (1,496,755) 22,876,713

TOTAL LIABILITIES AND STOCKHOLDERS’
EQUITY $29,216,091 $6,505,767 $ 2,503,245 $38,225,103

Page 6

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

58

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A. B. de C. V.

and subsidiaries

Pro forma condensed consolidated statement of comprehensive income

for the year ended on December 31, 2016

(Figures in thousands of Mexican pesos)

ASUR Airplan Adjustments
Pro Forma Note 2 ASUR Pro

Forma
INCOME
Aeronautical services $4,532,194 $1,055,677 $ —  $5,587,871
Non-aeronautical services 3,104,343 339,297 —  3,443,640
Construction services 2,116,954 2,061,012 —  4,177,966

Total income 9,753,491 3,455,986 —  13,209,477

OPERATING COSTS AND EXPENSES
Cost of aeronautical and non-aeronautical services 2,499,095 407,769 —  2,906,864
Cost of construction services 2,116,954 1,904,743 —  4,021,697
Administrative expenses 204,843 142,502 —  347,345

Total operating costs and expenses 4,820,892 2,455,014 —  7,275,906

Operating profit 4,932,599 1,000,972 —  5,933,571

Interest income 184,569 604 —  185,173
Interest expense (126,186 ) (166,616 ) (342,418) f. (635,220 )
Exchange gain 738,648 139 —  738,787
Exchange loss (842,500 ) —  —  (842,500 )

(45,469 ) (165,873 ) (342,418) (553,760 )

Equity in results of joint venture accounted for by
the equity method 144,248 —  —  144,248

Net income before income taxes 5,031,378 835,099 (342,418) 5,524,059

Income taxes:
Asset tax 932 —  —  932
Income tax 1,401,184 6,817 —  1,408,001

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

59

Net income for the period $3,629,262 $828,282 ($342,418 ) $4,115,126

Other comprehensive results that may subsequently
be reclassified to income (71,872 ) (71,872)

Net income for the period attributable to:
Non-controlling interest —  —  $ 41,553 g. $41,553
Controlling interest $3,629,262 $828,282 (300,865) g. 4,158,679

Page 7

Edgar Filing: SOUTHEAST AIRPORT GROUP - Form 6-K

60

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A. B. de C. V.

and subsidiaries

Notes to the Pro Forma Consolidated Financial Information

June 30, 2017 and December 31, 2016

Thousands of Mexican pesos

Note 1- Background:

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste’s Information

Grupo Aeroportuario del Sureste, S. A. B. de C. V. (the Company or ASUR), through its subsidiaries, holds different